
SL. NO 

WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS-VII (2025-26) 
STUDENT'S NAME 

1 PRIYANSHU PADHAN 

2AMI MAJHI 

3|ARPITA SANDHA 

4 SAISHA PADHI 

SSIMRAN THANAPATI 

7|SUNEINA BHOI 

9\ PRACHI DANTA 

10|AMRUTA MEHER 

11|OMKAR BHUE 

12| JASMEEN PATRA 

13|DIBISHA NAYAK 
14 PRAKRTI PANIGRAHI 

15 SOUMYARANJAN NAIK 

16\RANI PADHAN 

18| SHALINI SAHU 

19|SRIYA NAYAK 

20 ARJUN SUNA 

21 ABHISEK BAG 
22JAYTERMAYEE SATPATHY 

23|SONAM KHETI 

24| IMRAN BAGH 

25|DEBENDRA MAHAKUR 

26 SUNELI SAHU 

27|SIMIRANI NAIK 

28|SUBHASHREE MAHALINGA 
29 RUDRA PRAKASH MAJHI 

30|JYOTIRMAYEE BAGH 
31| SIPUN MUDULI 

FATHER'S NAME 

BIRANCHI PADHAN 

NABIN MAJHI 

MADHU SANDHA 

KANHEI CHARAN PADHI 

PANDABA THANAPATI 

BYASADEV BHOI 

BIJAYA DANTA 

PANKAJ MEHER 

SANTOSH KUMAR BHUE 

DHIRENDRA PATRA 

JAYNARAYAN NAYAK 

|SUSHANTA PANIGRAHI 
RAMESH NAIK 

PHAGUNU PADHAN 

LAXMAN KUMAR SAHU 

NABIN KUMAR NAYAK 

HEMANATH SUNA 

PADMANABHA BAG 

RAGHABA SATPATHY 

JAGANNATH KHETI 

GAJAPATI BAGH 

BENUDHAR SAHU 

SANTOSH KUMAR NAIK 

UPIN MAHALINGA 

PURANDRA MAJHI 

BHAGABANA BAGH 

ROLL NO 

|24172902001 

DHANAMALI MUDULI 

|24172902017 

|24172902006 

24172901001 

24170606011 
|24172902021 

|24172902014 

|24172901002 

|24172902004 

24172901003 

|24172902011 

24172902012 

|24172902018 

|24172902027 

|24172902008 

|24172902015 

|24172902002 

GHANASHYAM MAHAKUR |24172902009 
|24172902024 

|24172902025 

|24172902007 

24172902013 
24172902023 

24172902010 

|24172902003 
|24172902019 

|24172902016 

24172902020 

CLASSDOB GENDER 

717-Jun-13 MALE 
7|29-Jun-13 FEMALE SEBC 

CASTE 

SEBC 

719-Jul-13 FEMALE SEBC 

7|11-Dec-12 FEMALE SEBC 

7|02-Feb-14 FEMALE SEBC 

7|24-Aug-13 FEMALE SEBC 

7|16-May-12 FEMALE SEBC 

7|09-May-13 FEMALE SEBC 

|28-May-13 MALE SEBC 

02-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 

7\28-Dec-13 MALE SEBC 

7|10-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 

726-0ct-13 FEMALE SEBC 
7|13-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 

706-Apr-13 MALE SC 

7)02-Mar-13 MALE 

26-Aug-13 MALE SEBC 

|24-Aug-13 MALE SEBC 

|08-May-13 FEMALE SEBC 

|13-Mar-13 FEMALE SC 

721-0ct-13 FEMALE SC 

|12-Aug-13 FEMALE GENERAL AIDED 

19-Jun-13 MALE SEBC 

CATEGORY OF SCH00L 

7|28-Dec-12 FEMALE SC 

GOVT 

7]09-Jul-12 MALE SC 

GOVT 

GOVT 

OTHERS 

GOVT 

GOVT 

AIDED 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

SC 

7|08-Dec-13 FEMALE GENERAL GOVT 

7|18-Nov-13 FEMALE SEBC 

40 GOVT 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 39 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

52 

GOVT 

48 

|47 

|46 

|45 

43 

|38 

38 

36 

36 

|36 

35 

34 

32 

31 

30 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 30 

GOVT 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED29 

GOVT 

30 

29 

TOTAL 

MARK 

28 

27 

26 

26 |UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 
UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 25 

GOVT esHAADAA 
BINIKA, DIST.- SUBARNAPUR 

|14-Feb-14 FEMALE SEBC 



32| |SHIKA BANCHHOR 

33 RAM AJAGAR 

Senior Teacher 
SeriAvBinika O¤V BINI 

District Education Officer 

SUBAL BANCHHOR 

RAMESH AJAGAR 

Subarnapur 
District Education Office 

Sonepur 

24172902005 

|24172901004 

Principa|NCIPAL 
ODHLiADARSHA VIDYALAYA 

BINIKA, BLOCK - BINKA 
DIST,- SUBARNAPUR 

711-Aug-12 FEMALE SEBC 

712-Dec-12 MALE SC 

Head Misteastei 

Binka fGoVE. New 

Collector and District Magistrate 

Subarnapur 

GOVT 

Binike 

20 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED19 

Block Education Officer, Binika 
Subarnapur Block Education Officer 

BINKA 
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